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DRUM BRAKE SHOE KIT



SHOE KIT NO. FERODO NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK100 FMK564 TB100 20.64
FSK104 FMK207 TB104 20.64

FSK104-1 FMK176 TB104 20.64
FSK119 FMK579 TB119 19.05
FSK121 FMK224 TB121 19.05
FSK212 FMK054 TB212-2 22.22

FSK212-1 FMK082 TB212-1 20.64
FSK218 FMK339 TB218 20.64

FSK218-1 FMK453 TB218 22.22
FSK218-2 FMK575 TB218 19.05
FSK219 FMK553 TB219 22.22
FSK222 FMK223 TB222 19.05
FSK227 FMK585 TB227 22.2

FSK227-1 FMK068 TB227-1 22.22
FSK227-2 FMK192 TB227-1 22.22
FSK259 FMK401 TB259 22.22

FSK259-1 FMK428 TB259 20.64
FSK261-1 FMK159 TB261-1 20.64
FSK263 FMK352 TB263 19.05
FSK264 FMK002 TB264 17.46

FSK264-1 FMK003 TB264 14.29
FSK264-2 FMK089 TB264 15.87
FSK265 FMK215 TB265 17.46

FSK265-1 FMK206 TB265 19.05
FSK265-2 FMK424 TB265 17.46
FSK265-3 FMK566 TB265 19.05
FSK298 FMK559 TB298 17.46
FSK315 FMK422 TB315 17.5

FSK315-2 FMK606 TB315 20.64
FSK347 FMK334 TB347 19.05

FSK347-1 FMK336 TB347 20.64
FSK347-2 FMK604 TB347 20.64
FSK349 FMK583 TB349 20.64



SHOE KIT NO. FERODO NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK380 FMK263 TB380 22.2

FSK380-1 FMK262 TB380-1 20.64
FSK380-2 FMK341 TB380-1 22.22
FSK384 FMK289 TB384 20.64

FSK384-1 FMK344 TB384 20.64
FSK384-2 FMK351 TB384 22.22
FSK417-1 FMK599 TB417-1 20.64
FSK418-3 FMK556 TB418-3 23.81
FSK422 FMK454 TB422 25.4
FSK440 FMK326 TB440 17.46

FSK440-1 FMK271 TB440 20.64
FSK440-2 FMK438 TB440 20.64
FSK440-3 FMK239 TB440 19.05
FSK440-4 FMK249 TB440 20.64
FSK441 FMK238 TB441 20.64
FSK459 FMK291 TB459 19.05

FSK459-1 FMK572 TB459 19.05
FSK471 FMK622 TB471 19.05
FSK472 FMK330 TB472 17.46

FSK472-1 FMK331 TB472 19.05
FSK472-2 FMK332 TB472 20.64
FSK485 FMK427 TB485 19.05

FSK485-1 FMK557 TB485 19.05
FSK489 FMK042 TB489-3 19.05

FSK489-1 FMK187 TB489-3 19.05
FSK490 FMK163 TB490 20.64

FSK490-1 FMK110 TB490 22.22
FSK490-2 FMK161 TB490 22.22
FSK490-3 FMK188 TB490 20.64
FSK491 FMK186 TB491 19.05

FSK491-1 FMK171 TB491 19.05
FSK491-2 FMK121 TB491 19.05
FSK498 FMK345 TB498 19.05



SHOE KIT NO. FERODO NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK498-1 FMK346 TB498 20.64
FSK510 FMK266 TB510-1 17.46

FSK510-1 FMK451 TB510-1 19
FSK526 FMK265 TB526 20.64
FSK547 FMK592 TB547 19.05
FSK550 FMK211 TB550 22.22
FSK555 FMK455 TB555 25.4
FSK559 FMK174 TB559-1 17.46
FSK562 FMK164 TB562 20.64

FSK562-1 FMK217 TB562 20.64
FSK562-2 FMK302 TB562 20.64
FSK562-3 FMK081 TB562 22.22
FSK562-4 FMK104 TB562 19.05
FSK562-5 FMK165 TB562 20.64
FSK562-6 FMK582 TB562 20.64
FSK566 FMK441 TB566 19.05
FSK567 FMK420 TB567 19.05

FSK567-1 FMK578 TB567 19
FSK567-2 FMK457 TB567 17.5
FSK597 FMK284 TB597 26.99
FSK599 FMK555 TB599 20.64
FSK602 FMK264 TB602 20.64
FSK603 FMK242 TB603 19.05
FSK621 FMK281 TB621 20.64

FSK621-1 FMK570 TB621 20.64
FSK622 FMK459 TB622 22.2
FSK626 FMK270 TB626 26.99
FSK627 FMK357 TB627 17.46

FSK627-1 FMK356 TB627 19.05
FSK634 FMK562 TB634 23.81
FSK636 FMK435 TB636 15.87
FSK637 FMK208 TB637 20.64

FSK637-1 FMK103 TB637 19.05



SHOE KIT NO. FERODO NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK637-2 FMK180 TB637 20.64
FSK645 FMK400 TB645 22.22
FSK646 FMK409 TB646 22

FSK646-1 FMK410 TB646 17.46
FSK646-2 FMK611 TB646 20.64
FSK657 FMK094 TB657 22.22
FSK801 FMK253 TB801 19.05
FSK802 FMK406 TB802 20.64

FSK802-1 FMK407 TB802 22.22
FSK803 FMK590 TB803 20.64

FSK803-1 FMK591 TB803 22.22
FSK804 FMK237 TB804 20.64
FSK808 FMK448 TB808 20.64
FSK822 FMK576 TB822 20.64
FSK828 FMK616 TB828 19.05
FSK832 FMK442 TB832 19.05
FSK838 FMK182 TB838 19.05

FSK840-2 FMK096 TB840-2 17.46
FSK841 FMK132 TB841 25.4

FSK841-1 FMK230 TB841 25.4
FSK843 FMK608 TB843 20.64

FSK843-1 FMK456 TB843 20.6
FSK860 FMK458 TB860 20.64
FSK862 FMK601 TB862 20.64

FSK862-1 FMK447 TB862 20.64
FSK871 FMK560 TB871 27
FSK872 FMK446 TB872 20.64

FSK872-1 FMK443 TB872 19.05
FSK876 FMK425 TB876 20.64

FSK890-2 FMK588 TB890-2 22.22
FSK902 FMK445 TB902 19
FSK908 FMK605 TB908 15.87
FSK928 FMK573 TB928 20.64



SHOE KIT NO. FERODO NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK932 FMK607 TB932 22

FSK932-1 FMK621 TB932 19.05
FSK964 FMK609 TB964 20.64

FSK1023-2 FMK626 TB1023-2 19.05
FSK1030 FMK627 TB1030 20.64



SHOE KIT NO. TRW NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK100 GSK1863 TB100 20.64
FSK104 GSK1250 TB104 20.64

FSK104-1 GSK1137 TB104 20.64
FSK121 GSK1624 TB121 19.05
FSK212 GSK1011 TB212-2 22.22

FSK212-1 GSK1107 TB212-1 20.64
FSK218 GSK1686 TB218 20.64
FSK222 GSK1622 TB222 19.05
FSK227 GSK1951 TB227 22.2

FSK227-1 GSK1033 TB227-1 22.22
FSK227-2 GSK1043 TB227-1 22.22
FSK259 GSK1072 TB259 22.22

FSK261-1 GSK1025 TB261-1 20.64
FSK263 GSK1070 TB263 19.05
FSK264 GSK1501 TB264 17.46

FSK264-1 GSK1500 TB264 14.29
FSK265 GSK1404 TB265 17.46

FSK265-1 GSK1512 TB265 19.05
FSK298 GSK2603 TB298 17.46
FSK315 GSK1075 TB315 17.5
FSK380 GSK1150 TB380 22.2

FSK380-1 GSK1223 TB380-1 20.64
FSK380-2 GSK1055 TB380-1 22.22
FSK384 GSK1226 TB384 20.64

FSK384-1 GSK1226 TB384 20.64
FSK418-3 GSK1073 TB418-3 23.81
FSK422 GSK2632 TB422 25.4
FSK440 GSK1058 TB440 17.46

FSK440-1 GSK1255 TB440 20.64
FSK440-2 GSK1138 TB440 20.64
FSK440-3 GSK1050 TB440 19.05
FSK440-4 GSK1226 TB440 20.64
FSK441 GSK1733 TB441 20.64



SHOE KIT NO. TRW NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK459 GSK1687 TB459 19.05
FSK471 GSK2613 TB471 19.05
FSK472 GSK1676 TB472 17.46
FSK489 GSK1215 TB489-3 19.05

FSK489-1 GSK1142 TB489-3 19.05
FSK490 GSK1049 TB490 20.64

FSK490-1 GSK1017 TB490 22.22
FSK490-2 GSK1047 TB490 22.22
FSK490-3 GSK1026 TB490 20.64
FSK491 GSK1248 TB491 19.05

FSK491-1 GSK1139 TB491 19.05
FSK491-2 GSK1109 TB491 19.05
FSK498 GSK1259 TB498 19.05

FSK498-1 GSK1260 TB498 20.64
FSK510 GSK1060 TB510-1 17.46

FSK510-1 GSK1078 TB510-1 19
FSK526 GSK1053 TB526 20.64
FSK547 GSK1693 TB547 19.05
FSK559 GSK1648 TB559-1 17.46
FSK562 GSK1044 TB562 20.64

FSK562-1 GSK1045 TB562 20.64
FSK562-2 GSK1057 TB562 20.64
FSK562-3 GSK1034 TB562 22.22
FSK562-4 GSK1239 TB562 19.05
FSK562-5 GSK1242 TB562 20.64
FSK562-6 GSK1243 TB562 20.64
FSK566 GSK1948 TB566 19.05
FSK567 GSK1910 TB567 19.05

FSK567-1 GSK1959 TB567 19
FSK567-2 GSK1152 TB567 17.5
FSK597 GSK1147 TB597 26.99
FSK599 GSK1761 TB599 20.64
FSK602 GSK1253 TB602 20.64



SHOE KIT NO. TRW NO. SHOE NO. cylinder Diameter
FSK603 GSK1224 TB603 19.05
FSK622 GSK1262 TB622 22.2
FSK627 GSK1557 TB627 17.46
FSK634 GSK1943 TB634 23.81
FSK637 GSK1136 TB637 20.64

FSK637-1 GSK1238 TB637 19.05
FSK637-2 GSK1241 TB637 20.64
FSK645 GSK1071 TB645 22.22
FSK646 GSK1559 TB646 22

FSK646-1 GSK1558 TB646 17.46
FSK657 GSK1140 TB657 22.22
FSK802 GSK1771 TB802 20.64

FSK802-1 GSK1772 TB802 22.22
FSK803 GSK1759 TB803 20.64

FSK803-1 GSK1762 TB803 22.22
FSK804 GSK1734 TB804 20.64
FSK832 GSK1627 TB832 19.05

FSK840-2 GSK1642 TB840-2 17.46
FSK841 GSK1145 TB841 25.4

FSK841-1 GSK1052 TB841 25.4
FSK843 GSK1228 TB843 20.64

FSK843-1 GSK1228 TB843 20.6
FSK862 GSK1264 TB862 20.64

FSK862-1 GSK1263 TB862 20.64
FSK871 GSK1151 TB871 27
FSK872 GSK1756 TB872 20.64

FSK872-1 GSK1628 TB872 19.05
FSK876 GSK1063 TB876 20.64
FSK928 GSK1770 TB928 20.64
FSK932 GSK1082 TB932 22
FSK964 GSK1076 TB964 20.64
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22.22FSK657
SHOE NO. TB657

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
184 mm31

19.05

53

FSK801
SHOE NO. TB801

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm32

20.64FSK802
SHOE NO. TB802

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm32

22.22

54

FSK802-1
SHOE NO. TB802

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm mm32

20.64FSK803
SHOE NO. TB803

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm mm32

22.22

55

FSK803-1
SHOE NO. TB803

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm32

20.64FSK804
SHOE NO. TB804

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
180 mm32

20.64

56

FSK808
SHOE NO. TB808

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
202 38.4

20.64FSK822
SHOE NO. TB822

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
201.6 38.4

19.05

57

FSK828
SHOE NO. TB828

mm

mm mm

mmmm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
203.2 mm38

19.05FSK832
SHOE NO. TB832

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
201 38.2

19.05

58

FSK838
SHOE NO. TB838

m  m  

mm mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
177 mm32

17.46FSK840-2
SHOE NO. TB840

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
254 mm57

25.4

59

FSK841
SHOE NO. TB841

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
254 mm57

25.4FSK841-1
SHOE NO. TB841

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
203.2 mm39

20.64

60

FSK843
SHOE NO. TB843

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
203.2 mm39

20.6FSK843-1
SHOE NO. TB843

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 mm42

20.64

61

FSK860
SHOE NO. TB860

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 mm42

20.64FSK862
SHOE NO. TB862

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 mm42

20.64

62

FSK862-1
SHOE NO. TB862

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
254 57.4

27FSK871
SHOE NO. TB871

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 mm42

20.64

63

FSK872
SHOE NO. TB872

mm

mm

mmmm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 mm42

19.05FSK872-1
SHOE NO. TB872

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
203.2 mm38

20.64

64

FSK876
SHOE NO. TB876

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
254.8 mm46

22.22FSK890-2
SHOE NO. TB890

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
200 31.5 mm

19

65

FSK902
SHOE NO. TB902

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
200 mm40

15.87FSK908
SHOE NO. TB908

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
178.8 32.5 mm

20.64

66

FSK928
SHOE NO. TB928

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228.4 mm42

22FSK932
SHOE NO. TB932

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228.4 mm42

19.05

67

FSK932-1
SHOE NO. TB932

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
203.2 mm38

20.64FSK964
SHOE NO. TB964

mm

直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228.6 mm42

19.05

68

FSK1023-2
SHOE NO. TB1023-2

mm

mm

mm



直径

Diameter
宽度 

Width
228 42

FSK1030
SHOE NO. TB1030

69

20.64

mm mm

mm


